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.375CT External Ballistics
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1)

200
400
600
800
1000
1200
1400
1600
1800
2000

183
366
549
732
914

1097
1280
1463
1645
1828

0.25
3.50
7.75

12.50
17.75
23.75
30.50
38.50
47.25
57.25

2889
2686
2490
2301
2120
1946
1780
1621
1470
1327

0.1
1.0
2.2
3.6
5.2
6.9
8.9

11.2
13.7
16.7

Station Pressure:
Hum

idity:
Tem

perature:
Elevation:

29.53 in. Hg.
78%
59⁰ F / 15⁰ C
0 ft ASL

.375CT / 9.5 x 77m
m

RBT
3050± Feet Per Second

Caliber:
Bullet Type:
Velocity:

375 grain
0.938 (G1)
ASW

-375CT
29”

Bullet W
eight:

Ballistic Coeffi
cient:

Rifle:
Barrel Length:

Standard M
etro Atm

ospheric Conditions
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▪	Prem

ium
 Rifle Scopes

	
▪	SABER EO

 Scope Rings
	

▪	Field M
onopod - 3 Position

	
▪	Bipod

	
▪	Shooting Sling

	
▪	Sound Suppressor

	
▪	Precision Rifle Cleaning Kit

	
▪	Protective Field N

ylon Padded Bag
	

▪	Custom
 Transit Case Foam

 Insert

	
▪ Ballistic Softw

are &
 Handheld Com

puter 
	

▪	Spare Steel M
agazines

	
▪	SABER Field M

ulti-Tool
	

▪	Anti-Cant Device, Scope M
ounted

	
▪	Angle Cosine Indicator (ACI)

	
▪	Repair &

 Spare Parts Kit
	

▪	Sniper’s Field Tool Kit
	

▪	Spotti
ng Scope / TACT 3 Tripod Kit

	
▪	RSTA-II Tripod Shooting System

Contact us for Com
plete Rifle Packages, M

atch-grade Am
m

unition, Arm
orer &

 Precision Rifle M
arksm

anship Training

O
ther Colors &

 Coatings Available

Kryptek®
 Cam

o
M

ulticam
®

 Cam
o

O
D G

reen
Flat Dark Earth

Arm
or Black

Sniper G
rey

Coatings &
 Finishes

Black Anodized
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ASYMMETRIC WARRIOR® Precision Tactical Rifle SystemAsymmetric-Warrior.com

ASW-375CT ULR

The Asymmetric Warrior® ASW-375CT Precision Tactical Rifle is Ashbury Precision Ordnance’s premium, custom crafted, ultra 
long range, precision rifle.  The full featured ASW-375CT is designed to provide users with a rugged, modular and ergonomically 
adjustable precision rifle designed for years of reliable service under tough field conditions.  Chambered for the super magnum 
.375 Cheytac® cartridge, the ASW-375CT provides exceptional accuracy and is capable of precision target engagements to 
distances exceeding 2km.

Designed for ultra long range precision shooting and dependability in the field, the ASW-375CT provides users with many 
noteworthy operational features.  The Action: APO’s SABER® VX octagonal stainless steel bolt action receiver is precision CNC 
manufactured to close tolerances with a one-piece bolt crafted of tool steel, finished with a tough black nitride coating.  The 
Barrel: Pinnacle Series 416R stainless steel – ASW fluted contour - match grade, threaded muzzle, and highly efficient muzzle 
brake suppressor adapter.  The Trigger: Adjustable two-stage trigger with a reliable light first stage & second stage that breaks 
crisply at 3 lbs.

The Patented SABER Chassis:  SABER AVX MOD-1 Carbon Fiber Series modular rifle chassis system. SABER rifle chassis are 
rugged, reconfigurable, low maintenance, and require no bedding to deliver optimal accuracy.  SABER rifle chassis are impervious 
to foul weather conditions, and hot/cold temperature extremes.   The Ergonomic Shoulder Stock: Tool-less ergonomically 
adjustable PBA-H (Push Button Adjustable Hybrid) shoulder stock.   The PBA-H provides push button length of pull, vertical 
recoil pad drop and thumbscrew cheek piece height adjustment - all positive locking and completely tool-less!   The PBA-H 
utilizes a butt hook for non-shooting hand support, and an optional rapidly adjustable 3-position field monopod is available.

The ASW-375CT has a user adjustable hand grip to customize the distance-to-trigger for large and small hands and an 
interchangeable near vertical 11⁰ grip angle.   The ASW-375CT is fitted with an ambidextrous paddle lever magazine catch-
release & comes with one seven round magazine.

The ASW-375CT’s Quattro Carbon Fiber MOD-1 forend has a unique heat/mirage mitigating design, exclusive “co-bore aligned” 
accessory rail locations at 3, and 9 o’clock positions and a 6 o’clock rail for bipod attachment.  The ASW-375CT also features 
Ashbury’s patented, continuous one-piece unitized MIL-STD 1913 30 MOA monolithic scope rail.  The patented monolithic rail 
provides a secure rifle scope mount, reduces vibration, and increases structural rigidity for long range accuracy, and in-line 
attachment of clip-on night vision, thermal imager and ULR optical prism devices.

Ergonomic adjustability, modularity, shoot-ability, and low-felt recoil with ½ MOA precision are all hallmarks of the ASW-375CT 
Precision Tactical Rifle.

Shown with Optional Accessories

Utility & Design Patents at
APO-Patents.comAshbury Precision Ordnance

APO TM

Caliber 
.375 CheyTac® 9.5 x 77mm 
.408 ChetTac® 10.36 x 77mm (optional)

Action 
SABER VX Magnum Octagonal Receiver, 416R Stainless Steel, 
Black Nitride Finish (optional left hand)

Bolt 
One-Piece Fluted Two-Lug 4140 Tool Steel, Mini-16 Extractor, 
Caliber Engraved Bolt, Black Nitride Finish

Trigger 
Two-Stage Adjustable with Dual Curved/Straight Trigger (set to ±3 lbs.)

Barrel 
	 ▪ Pinnacle™ Series 416R Stainless Steel, Fluted Match Grade, Cut Rifling 
		  Hand Lapped - 1:8 Twist - Target Crown 11⁰, Muzzle Threaded 7/8-24 
	 ▪	29” ULR Contour (custom lengths available)

Muzzle Brake 
Elite Iron Windtalker MBS (alternate options available)

Sound Suppressor (optional) 
Elite Iron Windtalker

Rifle Chassis - Modular 
	 ▪	SABER AVX-A1 Carbon Fiber MOD-1

Shoulder Stock - Ergonomic/Adjustable 
 PBA-H - Push Button Adjustable Hybrid, Tool-less Positive Locking 
	 ▪	Limbsaver Premium Recoil Pad	 ▪ Butt Hook, Interchangeable 
	 ▪	Flush Cup Sling Swivel Sockets x2	 ▪ Monopod, 3-Position (optional)

Stock Interface 
Folding Lockable Stainless Steel Hinge (optional Fixed & Double Locking)

Magazine - Box 
7rd Magazine 4.40” (x1)

Hand Grip 
Ergo Grip Slimline (Changeable AR-15/M-16 Style)

Grip Angle Adapters 
11⁰ (optional 17.5⁰ and 27⁰)

Forend 
	 ▪	Quattro Super Magnum Carbon Fiber Series, Co-Bore Aligned 
		  Accessory Rail Locations at 3-6-9-12 o’clock 
	 ▪	Flush Cup Sling Swivel Socket (x3)

Monolithic Picatinny Scope Rail 
40 MOA Slant Co-Linear Mounted Day & Night Optics

Accessory Rails 
	 ▪	12” Picatinny Rail with Flushcup Sockets (x1) 
	 ▪ 12” Picatinny Rail (x2)  
	 ▪	4” Picatinny Accessory Rail with Flushcup Sockets (optional)

Surface Coatings 
Hard Coat Anodized and Cerakote Coating

Color 
	 ▪	Forend: Natural Black Carbon Fiber 
	 ▪	SABER Chassis: Black MIL -A-8625 Type III Hard Coat Anodized  
	 ▪	Barreled Action: Armor Black

Accuracy 
½ MOA 5-Shot Group 375gr RBT Target/Match-Grade Ammunition

Packaging 
	 ▪	Heavy Duty Corrugated Shipping Container 
	 ▪	Hard Lockable Transit Case with Custom Foam Interior (optional) 
	 ▪	Nylon padded Field Carry Bag (optional) 
Base Rifle Weight & Dimensions (MBS Only - No Suppressor) 
	 ▪	29” ULR 17 lbs / Overall Length 51” / Folded Length 41.5” (approx) 

Specifications are Subject to Change.  Custom Configurations Available.
CheyTac is a Registered Trademark of CheyTac USA LLC

Trusted to Make it Better!


