

6

#### **ASW-375CT** BALLISTICS Accessories

Asymmetric-Warrior.com

Long Range Rifle Specialis

cisio

CISION

WARRIDR®

ASYMMETRIC

### .375CT EXTERNAL BALLISTICS

Bullet Weight:375 grainBallistic Coefficient:0.938 (G1)Rifle:ASW-375CBarrel Length:29"	.375CT / 9.5 x 77mm RBT 3050± Feet Per Second	Caliber: Bullet Type: Velocity:	e: 29.53 in. Hg. 78% 59° F / 15° C 0 ft ASL	Station Pressure: 29.53 in. Hg. Humidity: 78% Temperature: 59° F / 15° C Elevation: 0 ft ASL
		-		
	16.7	57.25	1828	2000
	13.7	47.25	1645	1800
	11.2	38.50	1463	1600
	8.9	30.50	1280	1400
	6.9	23.75	1097	1200
	5.2	17.75	914	1000
	3.6	12.50	732	800
	2.2	7.75	549	600
	1.0	3.50	366	400
	0.1	0.25	183	200
	0.0	0	0	0
	MILS	MOA	Meters	Yards
9 N	ו Elevation	Elevation	Distance	Dista
		38BC (G1)	375gr Match 3050fps .938BC (G1)	375gr Mat

## **PRECISION TACTICAL RIFLES ACCESSORIES**

ASYMMETRIC WARRIOR® Precision Tactical Rifle System

- Premium Rifle Scopes
   SABER EO Scope Rings
   Field Monopod 3 Position
- Bipod
- Shooting Sling

•

 Angle Cosine Indicator (ACI) Anti-Cant Device, Scope Mounted

Spare Steel Magazines
SABER Field Multi-Tool

Ballistic Software & Handheld Computer

- Sound Suppressor
  Precision Rifle Cleaning Kit
  Protective Field Nylon Padded Bag Custom Transit Case Foam Insert

Spotting Scope / TACT 3 Tripod Kit

Sniper's Field Tool Kit Repair & Spare Parts Kit

Contact us for nplete **Rifle Packages**, Matc **RSTA-II Tripod Shooting System** Rifle Mark

### **COATINGS & FINISHES**



# PRECISION TACTICAL RIFLE 5Y5TEM

Modular by Definition... Performance Engineered by Design

#### ASW-375CT ULR

Asymmetric-Warrior.com

ASYMMETRIC WARRIOR<sup>®</sup> Precision Tactical Rifle System

The Asymmetric Warrior<sup>®</sup> ASW-375CT Precision Tactical Rifle is Ashbury Precision Ordnance's premium, custom crafted, ultra long range, precision rifle. The full featured ASW-375CT is designed to provide users with a rugged, modular and ergonomically adjustable precision rifle designed for years of reliable service under tough field conditions. Chambered for the super magnum .375 Cheytac<sup>®</sup> cartridge, the ASW-375CT provides exceptional accuracy and is capable of precision target engagements to distances exceeding 2km.

Designed for ultra long range precision shooting and dependability in the field, the ASW-375CT provides users with many noteworthy operational features. **The Action**: APO's SABER® VX octagonal stainless steel bolt action receiver is precision CNC manufactured to close tolerances with a one-piece bolt crafted of tool steel, finished with a tough black nitride coating. **The Barrel**: Pinnacle Series 416R stainless steel – ASW fluted contour - match grade, threaded muzzle, and highly efficient muzzle brake suppressor adapter. **The Trigger**: Adjustable two-stage trigger with a reliable light first stage & second stage that breaks crisply at 3 lbs.

**The Patented SABER Chassis:** SABER AVX MOD-1 Carbon Fiber Series modular rifle chassis system. SABER rifle chassis are rugged, reconfigurable, low maintenance, and require no bedding to deliver optimal accuracy. SABER rifle chassis are impervious to foul weather conditions, and hot/cold temperature extremes. **The Ergonomic Shoulder Stock**: Tool-less ergonomically adjustable PBA-H (Push Button Adjustable Hybrid) shoulder stock. The PBA-H provides push button length of pull, vertical recoil pad drop and thumbscrew cheek piece height adjustment - all positive locking and completely tool-less! The PBA-H utilizes a butt hook for non-shooting hand support, and an optional rapidly adjustable 3-position field monopod is available.

The ASW-375CT has a user adjustable hand grip to customize the distance-to-trigger for large and small hands and an interchangeable near vertical 11° grip angle. The ASW-375CT is fitted with an ambidextrous paddle lever magazine catch-release & comes with one seven round magazine.

The ASW-375CT's Quattro Carbon Fiber MOD-1 forend has a unique heat/mirage mitigating design, exclusive "co-bore aligned" accessory rail locations at 3, and 9 o'clock positions and a 6 o'clock rail for bipod attachment. The ASW-375CT also features Ashbury's patented, continuous one-piece unitized MIL-STD 1913 30 MOA monolithic scope rail. The patented monolithic rail provides a secure rifle scope mount, reduces vibration, and increases structural rigidity for long range accuracy, and in-line attachment of clip-on night vision, thermal imager and ULR optical prism devices.

Ergonomic adjustability, modularity, shoot-ability, and low-felt recoil with ½ MOA precision are all hallmarks of the ASW-375CT Precision Tactical Rifle.







.375 CheyTac® 9.5 x 77mm           .408 ChetTac® 10.36 x 77mm (optional)
ACTION SABER VX Magnum Octagonal Receiver, 416R Stainless Steel, Black Nitride Finish (optional left hand)
BOLT One-Piece Fluted Two-Lug 4140 Tool Steel, Mini-16 Extractor, Caliber Engraved Bolt, Black Nitride Finish
TRIGGER
Two-Stage Adjustable with Dual Curved/Straight Trigger (set to $\pm 3$ lbs.)
<ul> <li>BARREL</li> <li>Pinnacle™ Series 416R Stainless Steel, Fluted Match Grade, Cut Rifling Hand Lapped - 1:8 Twist - Target Crown 11°, Muzzle Threaded 7/8-24</li> <li>29" ULR Contour (custom lengths available)</li> </ul>
MUZZLE BRAKE Elite Iron Windtalker MBS (alternate options available)
SOUND SUPPRESSOR (optional) Elite Iron Windtalker
RIFLE CHASSIS - MODULAR           • SABER AVX-A1 Carbon Fiber MOD-1
SHOULDER STOCK - ERGONOMIC/ADJUSTABLE         PBA-H - Push Button Adjustable Hybrid, Tool-less Positive Locking         • Limbsaver Premium Recoil Pad       • Butt Hook, Interchangeable         • Flush Cup Sling Swivel Sockets x2       • Monopod, 3-Position (optional)
STOCK INTERFACE Folding Lockable Stainless Steel Hinge (optional Fixed & Double Locking)
MAGAZINE - BOX     Image: Constraint of the second se
HAND GRIP Ergo Grip Slimline (Changeable AR-15/M-16 Style)
GRIP ANGLE ADAPTERS 11° (optional 17.5° and 27°)
<ul> <li>FOREND</li> <li>Quattro Super Magnum Carbon Fiber Series, Co-Bore Aligned Accessory Rail Locations at 3-6-9-12 o'clock</li> <li>Flush Cup Sling Swivel Socket (x3)</li> </ul>
MONOLITHIC PICATINNY SCOPE RAIL
40 MOA Slant Co-Linear Mounted Day & Night Optics
Accessory RAILS • 12" Picatinny Rail with Flushcup Sockets (x1) • 12" Picatinny Rail (x2)
<ul> <li>4" Picatinny Accessory Rail with Flushcup Sockets (optional)</li> </ul>
SURFACE COATINGS Hard Coat Anodized and Cerakote Coating
COLOR • Forend: Natural Black Carbon Fiber • SABER Chassis: Black MIL -A-8625 Type III Hard Coat Anodized • Barreled Action: Armor Black
Accuracy
½ MOA 5-Shot Group 375gr RBT Target/Match-Grade Ammunition
PACKAGING
<ul> <li>Heavy Duty Corrugated Shipping Container</li> <li>Hard Lockable Transit Case with Custom Foam Interior (optional)</li> <li>Nylon padded Field Carry Bag (optional)</li> </ul>
<ul> <li>BASE RIFLE WEIGHT &amp; DIMENSIONS (MBS Only - No Suppressor)</li> <li>• 29" ULR 17 lbs / Overall Length 51" / Folded Length 41.5" (approx)</li> </ul>

Specifications are Subject to Change. Custom Configurations Available. CheyTac is a Registered Trademark of CheyTac USA LLC